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Important News for Providers

Pharmaceutical Policies Available for Providers

at mvphealthcare.com

For a listing of all current medical and pharmaceutical policies, Log In at mvphealthcare.com/providers and
select Resources, then Medical Policies. All policies are reviewed at least once annually. A FastFax will be sent
out one month prior to the effective date listing the policies and their status. These policies can fall into one
of the following categories:

New — Denotes a new policy.

Updated - Updated policies have content changes that may affect coverage criteria for services

and/or drugs.

Review/No Changes- Policies that have been reviewed but have no content change.

Archived - Denotes a policy that is not active.

The following policies are effective September 1, 2019 and will be available for viewing on or before

August 1, 2019. Hard copies of the policies are available upon request.

Pharmaceutical Policy Name

Status

Intranasal Corticosteriods

Review/No changes

Cough and Cold (Brand) Products

Review/No changes

Select Injectables for Asthma

Updated

Xolair

Review/No changes

Cystic Fibrosis (select agents for inhalation)

Review/No changes

Idiopathic Pulmonary Fibrosis

Review/No changes

Chelating Agents Updated
Quantity Limits Updated
Diclofenac (topical) Products Updated
Spinal Muscular Atrophy (formerly Spinraza) Updated
Zulresso New

Spravato New

Duchenne Muscular Dystrophy Updated

Questions? Contact your MVP Professional Relations Representative or

call the MVP Customer Care Center for Provider Services at 1-800-684-9286.
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